Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Jeffery - (1403955) - Killerwhales SC (Havering) - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:14.07
3:16.18
3:54.94
3:59.27
4:01.67
4:03.00

4:10.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
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4:03.00
3:59.27

4:01.67

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

333
322
187
177
172
169
155

WA Pts

322
333
187
155
169
177

172

Round

I I I T

Round

H

I I I T

Date

17/07/22
26/02/23
13/07/19
17/11/18
06/10/18
16/03/19
06/04/19

Date

26/02/23
17/07/22
13/07/19
06/04/19
16/03/19
17/11118
06/10/18

Meet

Colchester Summer Spectacular Development Meet
Essex Age Group County Championships 2023

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2019
Killerwhales Swim Club of Haveing Club Champs 2018
The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier
Colchester Regional Qualifier

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2019

Meet

Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
Colchester Summer Spectacular Development Meet
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2019

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2019

Colchester Regional Qualifier

Killerwhales Swim Club of Haveing Club Champs 2018

The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier

Venue

Braintree
Basildon
Summerfields
Romford
Thurrock
Braintree

Thurrock
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Summerfields
Thurrock
Braintree
Romford

Thurrock
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