Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Jeffery - (1403955) - Killerwhales SC (Havering) - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:14.07	333	Н	17/07/22	Colchester Summer Spectacular Development Meet	Braintree	Killerwhales	3
3:16.18	322	Н	26/02/23	Essex Age Group County Championships 2023	Basildon	Killerwhales	2
3:54.94	187	F	13/07/19	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2019	Summerfields	Killerwhales	3
3:59.27	177	Н	17/11/18	Killerwhales Swim Club of Haveing Club Champs 2018	Romford	Killerwhales	4
4:01.67	172	Н	06/10/18	The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier	Thurrock	Killerwhales	3
4:03.00	169	Н	16/03/19	Colchester Regional Qualifier	Braintree	Killerwhales	3
4:10.08	155	Н	06/04/19	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2019	Thurrock	Killerwhales	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:16.18	322	Н	26/02/23	Essex Age Group County Championships 2023	Basildon	Killerwhales	2
3:14.07	333	Н	17/07/22	Colchester Summer Spectacular Development Meet	Braintree	Killerwhales	3
3:54.94	187	F	13/07/19	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2019	Summerfields	Killerwhales	3
4:10.08	155	Н	06/04/19	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2019	Thurrock	Killerwhales	3
4:03.00	169	Н	16/03/19	Colchester Regional Qualifier	Braintree	Killerwhales	3
3:59.27	177	Н	17/11/18	Killerwhales Swim Club of Haveing Club Champs 2018	Romford	Killerwhales	4
4:01.67	172	Н	06/10/18	The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier	Thurrock	Killerwhales	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS